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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1063 days
Type Land Built

This is a 450sqm Estate plot in Asokoro Extension Located inside one of the budding Estates behind NAF
VALLEY ESTATE, Abuja. Prototype: 4 Bedroom Duplex Penthouse Size: 450sqm Price: 6M
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Property Summary

Property ID: P4562306657

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 6000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: 450Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 0

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Asokoro Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 0 6000000 450 0

Asokoro Etension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 300000000 0Km

Asokoro extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 40000000 500 0Km

Asokoro Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 6000000 450 0Km

Asokoro Extension behind NAF valley,
Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 28000000 0Km

Asokoro Extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 18000000 1000 0Km

Royalhills, Asokoro extension, Asokoro, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 35000000 400 0.2Km

Gilbert chikelu street, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 4 380000000 0.6Km

Zango Daura, #12, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 170000000 5270 0.7Km

Zango Daura, #10, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 60000000 2000 0.7Km

Zango Daura, #7, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 65000000 2000 0.7Km

Around NNPC, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 140000000 0.9Km

Guzape district, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 450000000 1900 0.9Km

GUZAPE, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 300000000 0.9Km

Guzape villa, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 370000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 165000000 0.9Km

guzape 2, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1200000000 0.9Km

guzape main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 900000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 1000000000 1523 0.9Km

guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 180000000 0.9Km

Guzape Main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 110000000 0.9Km

guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 3500000000 0.9Km

Guzape main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 350000000 0.9Km

Guzape Main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 600000000 0.9Km

guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 200000000 0.9Km

guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 0 75000000 1500 0.9Km

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 280000000 0.9Km

guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 550000000 0.9Km
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guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 35000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 130000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 85000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 350000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 170000000 0.9Km

guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 230000000 0.9Km

guzape , Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 6000000000 0.9Km

guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 350000000 0.9Km

guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 450000000 0.9Km

Guzape main district, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 4 190000000 0.9Km

GUZAPE MAI N, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 120000000 0.9Km

Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 6 750000000 0.9Km

Guzape 2, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 10000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 145000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 200000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 0 50000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 100000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 120000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 600000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 9 320000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 135000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 250000000 0.9Km

Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 6 500000000 0.9Km

Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 200000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 900000000 0.9Km

Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 140000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 700000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 90000000 0.9Km

Guzape District, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 300000000 300 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 750000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 160000000 0.9Km

Guzape Districts, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 350000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 80000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja., Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 8 1000000000 0.9Km

Guzape District, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 850000000 800 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 500000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 250000000 0.9Km
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Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 75000000 0.9Km

Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 9 400000000 0.9Km

Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 150000000 0.9Km

Guzape villa, phase 2, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 12200000 500 0.9Km

Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 550000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 6 820000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 2500000000 0.9Km

Guzape, #1, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 275000000 0.9Km

Guzape district , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 700000000 0.9Km

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 0 80000000 2 0.9Km

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 65000000 2200 0.9Km

After Gilmor yard by the left, behind royal
palm estate, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 8000000 350 0.9Km

Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 350000000 0.9Km

Mshel Contemporary Estate Lugbe, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 5 5 55000000 600 1.2Km

Guzape district , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 60000000 1.4Km

Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 180000000 100003 1.4Km

guzape by coza, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 65000000 1.5Km

By Coza auditorium, Guzape district , Guzape,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 75000000 1.5Km

Beside earthpoint, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 40000000 1.8Km

Guzape-2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 8000000 250 2Km

Guzape2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 10000000 400 2Km

Guzape 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 12000000 500 2Km

Guzape 2, phaes 2, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 11000000 500 2Km

guzape 2, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 25000000 500 2Km

FHA Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 130000000 800 2.2Km

behind FHA guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 3 7000000 2.2Km

FHA Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 150000000 500 2.2Km

FHA Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 150000000 1000 2.2Km

Behind FHA, Guzape 2, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 21000000 350 2.2Km

Dutse Sangwari, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 50000000 2000 2.6Km

Dutse Sangwari, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 15000000 600 2.6Km

Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 25000000 2.7Km

Apo Resettlement, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 35000000 2.7Km

Garki-2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 7 7 520000000 1200 2.8Km
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Durumi, Durumi II, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 240000000 2100 2.9Km

Samara Micheal, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 6 700000000 2.9Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


